Glick 36.Stadtpokalschiessen 2014

Gliick
Startnummer  Verein
1. Manfred Budik 389 Reitmehring 2,2 Teiler
2. Michael Bodmaier 383 Reitmehring 4,0 Teiler
3. Quirin Kirchner 109 Edling 5,0 Teiler
4.  Hermann Bernstetter 19 Edling 6,5 Teiler
5.  Kerstin Chiodo 36 Edling 8,6 Teiler
6. Hans Geidobler 68 Edling 9,2 Teiler
7. Engelbert Hiebl 87 Edling 10,4 Teiler
8. Michael Dirnecker 41 Edling 11,0 Teiler
9. Lorenz Bodmaier 385 Reitmehring 11,1 Teiler
10. Wolfgang Kloos 605 Edling 15,0 Teiler
11. Josef Ausberger 11 Edling 19,6 Teiler
12.  Jana Heyenbrock 428 Reitmehring 21,5 Teiler
13. Georg Hiebl 85 Edling 24,0 Teiler
14. Jennifer Hille 264 Staudham 24,0 Teiler
15. Lorenz Bodmaier 600 Reitmehring 24,3 Teiler
16. Barbara Lechner 301 Staudham 25,9 Teiler
17. Elise Wild 561 Reitmehring 27,7 Teiler
18. Christian Zehentmair 371 Staudham 29,6 Teiler
19. Manfred Hallmann 260 Staudham 30,4 Teiler
20. Stefan Farber 240 Staudham 30,8 Teiler
21. Helmut Jansen 97 Edling 34,7 Teiler
22. Johann Hdlzl 434 Reitmehring 34,8 Teiler
23. Daniela Meier 137 Edling 35,6 Teiler
24. Helmut Estermaier 52 Edling 35,7 Teiler
25. Uwe Koster 125 Edling 37,7 Teiler
26. Johann Kiussel 128 Edling 39,4 Teiler
27. Julia Farber 236 Staudham 39,5 Teiler
28. Georg Asbock 608 Edling 40,3 Teiler
29. Michael Nieder 630 Edling 42,5 Teiler
30. Herbert Tolks 192 Edling 44,1 Teiler
31. Otto sen Niedermayr 492 Reitmehring 45,3 Teiler
32. Johann Linner 468 Reitmehring 46,0 Teiler
33. Georg Untergehrer 614 Staudham 46,1 Teiler
34. Josef Rada 162 Edling 47,5 Teiler
35. Franz Wieser 209 Edling 47,7 Teiler
36. Thomas Zehentmair 372 Staudham 47,8 Teiler
37. Josef Schneider 530 Reitmehring 48,6 Teiler
38. Otto Niedermayr 598 Reitmehring 49,1 Teiler
39. Renate Langer 295 Staudham 53,0 Teiler
40. Peter Linner 470 Reitmehring 53,2 Teiler
41. Stefanie Kindlein 106 Edling 53,7 Teiler
42. Johann Gruber 423 Reitmehring 53,8 Teiler
43. Maximilian Reile 513 Reitmehring 55,3 Teiler
44. Werner ER 400 Reitmehring 55,5 Teiler
45. Klement Grandl 72 Edling 55,7 Teiler
46. Resi Landenhamer 291 Staudham 56,1 Teiler
47. Jirgen Meier 136 Edling 56,3 Teiler
48. Erich Langer 294 Staudham 56,4 Teiler
49. Franz Reich 166 Edling 58,2 Teiler
50. Marianne Wagner 196 Edling 59,9 Teiler
51. Stefan Wimmer 212 Edling 61,4 Teiler
52. Werner Nowak 151 Edling 61,9 Teiler
53. Georg Landenhamer 293 Staudham 62,6 Teiler
54. Hermann Wax 550 Reitmehring 62,6 Teiler
55. Marcus Reile 516 Reitmehring 63,8 Teiler
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Andreas Aigner
Daniel Wax
Gerd Kirchner
Herbert Springer

Peter Neumeier
Konrad Farber
Georg Asbock

Karin Farber
Johanna Keiluweit
Marcus Niebecker
Gulnther Wax

Josef Farber
Richard Oberpriller
Alfons Wallner
Wolfgang Baumann
Helmut Wagner
Quirin Kirchner
Andreas Obergehrer
Johanna Denkschmid
Monika Bodmaier
Ludwig Kerschl
Severin Riedl

Rosina Niedermayr
Friedrich Kopriva
Gerd Kirchner
Rupert Kirchner
Andreas Aigner
Josef Baumann
Bruno Maier

Simon Grasser
Wolfgang Kloos
Hermann Bernstetter
Gerhard Gron

Karl Hille

Sylvia Kloos

Karl Hille

Manfred Frenken
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Lisa Weif}
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Christine Gruber
Florian Guggemoos
Philipp Scheibel
Christa Oberschmied
Thomm Mayer

Otto Niedermayr
Josef Ausberger
Matthias Edelmann
Sebastian Widauer
Christiane Reich
Helmut Hirschberg
Christoph Schwald
Simon Lechner
Michael Bodmaier
Werner Ascher
Maximilian Obergehrer
Stefan Farber

Albert Obermaier
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Bruno Maier
Engelbert Hiebl
Irmgard Guggemoos
Christiane Fischberger
Robert Schwarzenbdck
Christine Gruber
Rosmarie Kleemann
Manfred Ehrler

Georg Untergehrer
Marco Constanzo
Sebastian Kurzmeier
Lukas Maier

Josef Wieser

Heinrich Gebert
Christian Ganslmeier
Stefan Zehentmaier
Stefanie Pappert
Stefan Zehentmair
Matthias Wieser
Johannes Brandl
Michael RoRRberg
Niklas Heyenbrock
Sebastian Widauer
Andreas Obergehrer
Cathleen Volker
Margot Ascher

Patrik Loznjak

Erich Langer

Markus Born
Katharina Hausberger
Johann Reich
Werner Schiller
Sebastian Loznjak
Ursula Untergehrer
Cathleen Volker
Sebastian Hausberger
Michael Lechner
Werner Nowak

Nina Kirchner

Celine Maier
Maximilian Obergehrer
Sebastian Widauer
Viktor Dirksen

Robert Schwarzenbdck
Johanna Keiluweit
Sarah Bichlmaier
Albert Gruber

Florian Lechner
Achim Wiesenthal
Helmut Wagner

David Reich

Henrik Born

Matthias Schnetzer
Martha Ehrler
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Marco Costanzo

305
603
259
57
619
574
582
571
629
604
460
133
210
414
249
370
322
620
368
568
585
427
367
156
195
10
132
611
31
575
511
333
131
351
612
577
299
599
119
306
610
618
570
336
609
21
573
298
559
615
167
30
175
572
558
623
361
38

Staudham
Edling
Staudham
Edling
Staudham
Wasserburg
Wasserburg
Wasserburg
Staudham
Edling
Reitmehring
Edling
Edling
Reitmehring
Staudham
Staudham
Staudham
Staudham
Staudham
Wasserburg
Wasserburg
Reitmehring
Staudham
Edling
Edling
Edling
Edling
Staudham
Edling
Wasserburg
Reitmehring
Staudham
Edling
Staudham
Edling
Wasserburg
Staudham
Edling
Edling
Staudham
Edling
Staudham
Wasserburg
Staudham
Edling
Edling
Wasserburg
Staudham
Reitmehring
Wasserburg
Edling
Edling
Edling
Wasserburg
Reitmehring
Staudham
Staudham
Edling

SV Edling 1926 e.V.

36.Stadtpokalschiessen 2014

179,0 Teiler
179,1 Teiler
182,0 Teiler
182,5 Teiler
188,3 Teiler
191,8 Teiler
191,8 Teiler
194,5 Teiler
194,7 Teiler
195,7 Teiler
197,0 Teiler
197,7 Teiler
198,3 Teiler
203,0 Teiler
204,0 Teiler
204,5 Teiler
205,0 Teiler
205,2 Teiler
208,9 Teiler
217,9 Teiler
218,1 Teiler
218,5 Teiler
221,0 Teiler
222,5 Teiler
223,0 Teiler
223,1 Teiler
228,0 Teiler
239,2 Teiler
240,7 Teiler
2443 Teiler
248,1 Teiler
248,9 Teiler
254,0 Teiler
257,3 Teiler
257,9 Teiler
258,6 Teiler
263,4 Teiler
272,7 Teiler
278,1 Teiler
294,2 Teiler
297,4 Teiler
304,2 Teiler
313,1 Teiler
314,3 Teiler
323,2 Teiler
335,7 Teiler
336,8 Teiler
343,0 Teiler
345,2 Teiler
362,8 Teiler
374,2 Teiler
379,8 Teiler
401,8 Teiler
403,3 Teiler
462,4 Teiler
496,6 Teiler
611,3 Teiler
895,0 Teiler



